
Event Name Club Initial Budget Amount Spent Remaining Budget

Block Party Contribution RSO $32,527.70 $4,000.00 $28,527.70
AAPIA First Meet and Greet (Amazon) AAPIA $28,527.70 $32.99 $28,494.71

General Body Meeting (parley restaurant) MSA $28,494.71 $200.00 $28,294.71
Sisters Volleyball and Picnic at Busnell Park (BJs) MSA $28,294.71 $42.37 $28,252.34

Soccer Juggling Contest (Grab and go Deli) Club Soccer $28,252.34 $300.00 $27,952.34
Brothers Gathering Event (Pizza time) MSA $27,952.34 $74.89 $27,877.45

E-Board Meet and Greet for AAPI (Blue Elephant Trail) AAPIA $27,877.45 $291.80 $27,585.65
VBC Welcome Event Pizza time VBC $27,585.65 $141.49 $27,444.16
MSA Henna Tabling (Amazon) MSA $27,444.16 $17.97 $27,426.19
Arts Club Supplies (Amazon) Arts Club $27,426.19 $217.24 $27,208.95

VBC General Equipment round 2 (Amazon) VBC $27,208.95 $243.11 $26,965.84
ASA Careers Movie Trivia (Amazon) Afro-Scholars $26,965.84 $11.19 $26,954.65

ASA Careers Movie Trivia (BJs) Afro-Scholars $26,954.65 $14.99 $26,939.66
Tabling Supplies Huskies for Humanity (amazon) Huskies for Humanity $26,939.66 $35.43 $26,904.23

All About Anime Movie night (Amazon) All About Anime $26,904.23 $66.21 $26,838.02
Club Soccer Premier League Membership Club Soccer $26,838.02 $500.00 $26,338.02

MSA General Supplies (BJs) MSA $26,338.02 $72.95 $26,265.07
Arab Student Alliance Supplies (BJ's) Arab Student Alliance $26,265.07 $60.96 $26,204.11

UBP First Meet and Greet (Bjs) UPB $26,204.11 $29.98 $26,174.13
All About Anime Movie night (Pietros) All About Anime $26,174.13 $99.57 $26,074.56

All About Anime Movie night 2 (Amazon) All About Anime $26,074.56 $167.08 $25,907.48
Arab Student Alliance Supplies (Amazon) Arab Student Alliance $25,907.48 $29.45 $25,878.03
Arts Club Jewlery Making Event (Amazon) Arts Club $25,878.03 $259.20 $25,618.83

AAPIA Goody Bags Giveaway (Amazon) AAPIA $25,618.83 $178.67 $25,440.16
Chemistry Club Slime Making Event (Amazon) Chemistry Club $25,440.16 $189.30 $25,250.86

EWC Jounraling Event (Amazon) EWC $25,250.86 $62.64 $25,188.22
MSA General Supplies (Amazon) MSA $25,188.22 $33.05 $25,155.17
WCO Awareness Event (Amazon) WCO $25,155.17 $5.65 $25,149.52

MSA Awarness Event (Amazon) MSA $25,149.52 $5.65 $25,143.87
Huskies for Humanity Event (Amazon) Huskies for Humanity $25,143.87 $5.65 $25,138.22

WCO Awareness Event (Hallal Munchies) WCO $25,138.22 $220.00 $24,918.22



MSA Awarness Event (Hallal Munchies) MSA $24,918.22 $220.00 $24,698.22
Huskies for Humanity Event (Hallal Munchies) Huskies for Humanity $24,698.22 $220.00 $24,478.22

WCO World Cluture Night (Amazon) WCO $24,478.22 $36.94 $24,441.28
Ice cream for WCO Event (BJs) Afro-Scholars $24,441.28 $11.98 $24,429.30

Black Eyed Salleys WCO Event (Black Eyes Salleys) Afro-Scholars $24,429.30 $55.00 $24,374.30
Book Club meet and greet (Amazon) Book Club $24,374.30 $117.83 $24,256.47
Book Club meet and greet (Pietros) Book Club $24,256.47 $72.70 $24,183.77

Eco Husky General Meeting (Amazon) Eco Husky $24,183.77 $58.23 $24,125.54
Eco Husky General Meeting (Chip City) Eco Husky $24,125.54 $40.00 $24,085.54

Eco Husky General Meeting (Coffee Fix CT) Eco Husky $24,085.54 $175.75 $23,909.79
Eco Husky General Meeting (Big Y) Eco Husky $23,909.79 $6.39 $23,903.40

EWC Paint and Sip (Big Y) EWC $23,903.40 $8.78 $23,894.62
MSA Brothers and Sisters #2 Event(s) (BJs) MSA $23,894.62 $25.98 $23,868.64

SASA WCO Cultute night (Peppers Indian Cusine) SASA $23,868.64 $87.00 $23,781.64
LSA WCO Culture Night (Toby's Peruvian) LSA $23,781.64 $240.00 $23,541.64

Afro-Scholars Karaoke (Pizza time) Afro-Scholars $23,541.64 $40.95 $23,500.70
U-Cann Sing Karaoke (Pizza time) U-Cann Sing $23,500.79 $40.95 $23,459.84
Afro-Scholars Karaoke (Amazon) Afro-Scholars $23,459.84 $49.86 $23,409.98

Arab Student Alliance Cultural Gathering (Amazon)Arab Student Alliance $23,409.98 $62.77 $23,347.21
Arab Student Alliance Cultural Gathering (BigY) Arab Student Alliance $23,347.21 $83.76 $23,263.45

AAPIA Boba (KungFuTea) AAPIA $23,263.45 $209.55 $23,053.90

Chemistry Club Slime Making Event (CityPizza) Chemistry Club $23,053.90 $101.94 $22,951.96

Eco Husky Sustanability Supplies (Amazon) Eco Husky $22,951.96 $104.92 $22,847.04
Huskies for Humanity Cookies & Cocoa (Amazon)Huskies for Humanity $22,847.04 $5.98 $22,841.06

Huskies for Humanity Cookies & Cocoa (Bjs) Huskies for Humanity $22,841.06 $9.99 $22,831.07
Huskies for Humanity Cookies & Cocoa (HBC) Huskies for Humanity $22,831.07 $154.00 $22,677.07

LSA General Board meeting (Amazon) LSA $22,677.07 $112.55 $22,564.52
MSA Sisters Event #2 (Shahs halal) MSA $22,564.52 $260.00 $22,304.52

MSA General Meeting #2 (Pizza time) MSA $22,304.52 $230.26 $22,074.26



Brothers Event #2 (Pizza time) MSA $22,074.26 $74.89 $21,999.37
SASA Meet the E board Destress Event 

(Amazon) SASA $21,999.37 $69.90 $21,929.47
U-Cann Sing Karaoke (Amazon) U-Cann Sing $21,929.47 $36.13 $21,893.34

UBP First Meet and Greet (Pietros) UBP $21,893.34 $88.69 $21,804.65


